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Pig Trail H-D
Dealership
I HWY to ........ HWY MILEAGE Total | Notes
62F ..., 62B-S 2.2 2.2
62B-S....cevernnen. 12E 1.5 3.7
12E e 235 27 30.7
235 e, 412E 14 44.7
A2E ... 215 12 56.7
215 e, 16W 285 852
16W..ee 23N 35 120.2
D]\ PR 12W 37 157.2
T2W.eiene 62b-N/2ndSt. 27  184.2
62b/2nd St (Turn right) .62W 1.5 185.7
62W Hudson Ra) .......Dealership 2.2 187.9

FUEL STOPS: Longest run between fuel:
81 miles-412 (Marble) to 23N (Huntsville)

POINT OF INTEREST:
#1: Boxley - Look for elk in the valley (seen on previous rides)

W. Walnut St.
85 E. Walnut St.

SportsterHide

187.9 MILES

W TTIeTa
Eaaib Rock More RIDE MAPS are available at
Seligman, agie Rocke our dealership so please stop in today!
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BIKE BROKE DOWN?
KEY: g\ Call for bike pickup from the PI1G TRAIL
@ Food “PIG-UP TRUCK” HARLEY-DAVIDSON/BUELL

479-636-9797 | 877-633-9797 TOLL FREE
2409 HUDSON ROAD - ROGERS, ARKANSAS

www.pigtrailhd.com
Rev. 2015.07.02

PIG TRAIL HARLEY-DAVIDSON
9am-7pm call toll free 1-877-633-9797
7pm-9am call 479.966.4869

Fuel Stop
Outdoor Activities
Points of Interest




